	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > S10K17AUTO
	S10K17AUTO (EPCOS Inc)
		    Part Number:
            S10K17AUTO
		    Manufacturer:
            EPCOS Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 24.3V 500A DISC 10MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.30175 (This price is for reference only)
		 S10K17AUTO datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    S10K17AUTO  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PS1720P02 TDK Corporation  BUZZER PIEZO 2KHZ 17MM PC MOUNT
P-280CRL2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 12.0V 2800MAH
710 Keystone Electronics  HOUSING/HDR W/4SCREWS OPAQUE BLK
6206820-3 TE Connectivity  FOGBIT50 MCLL SC/DPX 2.5TZ 3M
A9BAA-1106F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF11A/AF11/AFE11T
0982670277 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 152 TYPE A 12POS
0151680164 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 10 CKTS LGT 254
09459711142 Harting  RJ45 CAT5 8P MA BK CABLE 2M
5602-11-0000-500 3M  CABL SATA SIGNL 7POS R/A-R/A .5M
30-3008-6 Emerson Network Power Connectivity AIM-Cambridge  CABLE USB A MALE/FEMALE 6'
09180377008 Harting  SEK CAB FLAT NSH RND AWG28/7 37P
6370 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 15PAIR 24AWG SLATE 500'
86018 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 28AWG SLATE 1K'
CCH69-S10-C Panduit Corp  CABLE CLAMPS, 11/16"
VERSAFIT-3/4-6-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
PCL062-X Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER X
181-13003 HellermannTyton  SLOTTED WALL DUCT 1X3
178.6191.0001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSEHOLDR FOR FKH ATO ADPT RIGHT
IEGS62-35539-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
483-TC-G11-J25-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 115VAC 28VDC
170M4147 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 630A 1100V 1/110 AR
0034.2522 Schurter Inc  FUSE 4A 250V 5X20 T-LAG GLASS
SC-25 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 25A 480V T-LAG SC
021901.6MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250V 5X20MM SLO AXIAL
0ZRA0300FF1C Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 3A RADIAL
0ZRC0025FF2E Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 90V 0.25A RADIAL
RXE050 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH RXE SERIES 0.50A HOLD
SMCJ48A-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMC
15KPA17C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17VWM 30.77VC AXIAL
P6SMB150A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC SMB
SMBJ43CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 43VWM 76.7VC SMBJ
MSMBG30CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO215AA
MP4KE130AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC DO41
1N6057 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 45VWM 80.5VC DO13
ICT-22C Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 22VWM 32VC DO13
MXSMLG33CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC DO215AB
SM8S43-E3/2D Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO218AB
V320LC7P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
V18MLA1210NT Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 22V 500A 1210
200-615 CH Products  FLIGHT SIM YOKE
	S10K17AUTO  keywords
	    	S10K17AUTO
	S10K17AUTO  EPCOS Inc
	S10K17AUTO  pdf
	S10K17AUTO  datasheet
	S10K17AUTO  price
	S10K17AUTO  distributor
	electronic components S10K17AUTO
	S10K17AUTO  Circuit Protection
	S10K17AUTO  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	S10K17AUTO  VARISTOR 24.3V 500A DISC 10MM
	S10K17AUTO
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .